1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2016  AFL, all rights reserved.  FCIS-WF-2000  Revision  1F  2016-06-13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The FOCIS WiFi PRO system combines AFL’s powerful fiber connector inspection and analysis with the familiar ease of a smart device.
FOCIS WiFi PRO works the way you do – connected to your phone or tablet. FOCIS WiFi PRO enables mobile workers to complete remote
fiber optic connector inspection tasks while remaining connected to coworkers and managers.
FOCIS WiFi PRO automatically analyzes connector integrity according to IEC 61300-3-35, AT&T TP-76461, or user defined standards
and save, recall and share results via email, text or mobile cloud applications.

Operating Humidity 10% to 80%
FOCIS WiFi PRO Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System
Ordering Information
KIT MODEL INCLUDES AFL NO.
Devices Accessories Carry Case
DFS1 b PAL c Adapter Tips Tips Box One-Click Cleaner Hard Soft
UPC Kit 1.25 mm, 2.5 mm, SC/FC, LC Mini-100 SC/ST/FC, Mini-100 LC/MU FMPR-00-04XU
APC Kit 2.5 mm, SC/APC, FC/APC Mini-100 SC/ST/FC FMPR-00-04XA
MPO Kit MTP/PC, MTP/APC MPO FMPR-00-04XM
Data Center Kit 1.25 mm, MTP/PC, MTP/APC, LC MPO, Mini-100 LC/MU FMPR-00-04XD
Basic Kit, Hard Case FMPR-00-04XN-HC
Upgrade Kit d, Hard Case FMPR-01-04XN-HC
Basic Kit, Soft Case FMPR-00-04XN
Upgrade Kit d, Soft Case FMPR-01-04XN
Notes:
a.	 All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F) unless otherwise specified.
b.	 DFS1 Digital FiberScope.
c.	 Portable Application Link (PAL) with FOCIS WiFi PRO firmware, AC adapter, and FOCIS WiFi holster.